HeMiGo 18 Loch
Golfclub Schaumburg e.V. - 26.06.2024

Einzel

Startliste - 26.06.2024 - Runde 1 - AB 1-18

Turnierformat

Einzel - handicap-relevant

Nr.  Zeit

1 11:20
2 11:30
3 11:40
4 11:50
5 12:00
6 12:10
7 12:20
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Tee

1

Wertungsart der Runde
Stableford

Name

Ortwin Wittmann
Ferdinand Vyskocil
Friedrich Schoéttelndreier
Wolfgang Box

Go6tz Odendahl

Dr. Hein Kroos

Dr. Friedrich Busche
Matthias Frantz
Detlev Springmeyer
Karl-Heinz Sprado
Heiner Meier
Hans-Dieter Miersch
Hugo Sultemeyer
Arwed Rohlfing

Udo Gellermann
Holger Schulz
Helmut Hibner
Burkhard Pieper
Axel Doring
Hartmut Kuhlmann

Rolf Mevert

Erstellt am: 25.06.2024 12:24

HCPI®
19,6
21,4
26,5
18,6
19,0
26,5
16,5
21,8
30,0
18,2
24,3
26,5
19,4
21,9
26,5
16,7
22,0
26,5
20,3

25,7
26,5

Anzahl an Runden

1

C.HCP
20
22
28
19
19
28
17
23
32
18
25
24
20
23
28
17
23
28
21
27
28

P.HCP
20
22
28
19
19
28
17
23
32
18
25
24
20
23
28
17
23
28
21
27
28

Heimatclub
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
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